ESPECIFICACIONES

CEPILLO DE ALAMBRE CON MANGO, 172
PINCELES

TRUPER

CODIGO: 12655 CLAVE: CEA-82

CARACTERISTICAS

* Para superficies grandes

Pallet

Largo

Ancho

Cerdas expuestas
Alambres por pincel
Calibre

Empaque individual
Inner

Master

720

18 cm

7cm

2.7 cm

28

0.35 mm

Granel

6

36
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